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Vikingland CSP/ Douglas County Socialization Activity
Wednesday June 4 Drop-In Center Advisory Council at 2:00 pm.

“Diamond Painting” with every Thursday @ 2:00 pm. Come join your peers and try Diamond Painting!

Monday, June 2™ @ 12:00 pm: “Spa Day” with Jenny & Kelsey

Tuesday, June 10" @ 12:00: Picnic (sandwiches and chips), Bon Fire, & S’more’s @ Brophy park.
***Sign up sheet is at the Drop-In-Center***

Friday, June 13, @ 12:00 pm: “Sit & Paint” with Jenny. Come join Jenny for a relaxing hour of painting.
3" Monday, June 16'": @ 11:00 am: NAM| Peer Connection Group

3" Monday of the month, June 16* 2:00: BINGO! Cash for prizes! No cost for you!

Wednesday June 18, @ 2:00 pm: Kat's Kraft's at the Center. Come join us!
Friday, June 20th @ 12:00 pm: “Spa Day” with Jenny & Kelsey
**NEW DAY** Wednesday, June 25" @ 1:00 pm: Name That Tune With Kirsten
“Tuesday, June 17*" @ 2:00 pm: Becky's “Wellness & Worth” group
Thursday, June 19* @ 2:00: Local Advisory Council @ Douglas County Social Services

Tuesday, June 24" @ 2:00 pm: i.ego’s with Bill. Come join Bill as he illustrates ways to build Lego’s.

Friday, June 27t, @ 1:00 pm: “Coffee Talk” with Carmen

. Saturday, June 28", @ 1:00 pm: BINGO

6-01 Denise F./Larry C. 6-03 Lance B./Cynthia W. 6-05 Kennedy O. 6-09 Nancy H. 6-14 Suzette S.
6-17 Brent E./Thomas G.  6-20 Connie C. 6-22 Alex M./Jane K. 6-24 Maude S.  6-27 Megan C.
6-29 Brenda B. 6-30 Amanda C./Amy V.
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